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Class A 5

Shooters: 59 Place Name Number Class Country Roedeer Shootout Shootout

1 Marius Sørensen 86 A Norway 100 18 20

2 Antti Heinonen 119 A Sweden 100 18 18

3 Petter Martinsen 89 A Norway 100 18 17

4 Geir Arne Nordahl 90 A Norway 100 17

5 Pekka Lehtonen 39 A Finland 99

Pekka Seppä 40 A Finland 99

Kalle Mäkinen 41 A Finland 99

Sami Rauma 56 A Finland 99

Jussi Nikkari 57 A Finland 99

Knut Magne Bjørnstad 76 A Norway 99

Thomas Østmoe 82 A Norway 99

Emil Håkansson 120 A Sweden 99

13 Mika Laarimo 38 A Finland 98

Jonathan Sjökvist 49 A Finland 98

Ole Mathias Fjeldskogen 84 A Norway 98

Thomas  Sæteråsen 95 A Norway 98

17 Matti Ylijoki 46 A Finland 97

Juho Ylijoki 50 A Finland 97

Mattias Eriksson 117 A Sweden 97

Pierre Håkansson 123 A Sweden 97

Rikard Alm 126 A Sweden 97

Niklas Olofsson 127 A Sweden 97

23 Flemming Lund 13 A Denmark 96

Ronny Fjeldskogen 77 A Norway 96

Endre Kosberg 80 A Norway 96

David Holand 88 A Norway 96

Geir Ståle Vie 92 A Norway 96

Henrik Jansson 114 A Sweden 96

Victor Magnusson 122 A Sweden 96

30 Ronnie Skata 45 A Finland 95

Marko Laine 52 A Finland 95

Jari Soltin 53 A Finland 95

Kim Sevon 55 A Finland 95

Sindre Skoglund 78 A Norway 95

35 Jørn Henrik Jensen 11 A Denmark 94

Timo Luoma 51 A Finland 94

37 Arild Hemli 91 A Norway 93

38 Ville Mäkelä 54 A Finland 90

Stefan Frykstedt 116 A Sweden 90

40 Jarle Soot 83 A Norway 89

Tore Harry Halvorsen 85 A Norway 89

David Sandelin 112 A Sweden 89

43 Thomas Hansen 12 A Denmark 88

Jouni Kaunisto 43 A Finland 88

Tuomas Uusitalo 47 A Finland 88

Terje Krokum 81 A Norway 88

David Skagerlind 125 A Sweden 88

48 Juha Toivonen 42 A Finland 87

49 Jukka Nikkari 48 A Finland 86

Jan Vegar Studsrud 93 A Norway 86

Mats Larsson 118 A Sweden 86

52 Kenneth Lilleødegård 79 A Norway 83

53 Lars Björk 124 A Sweden 77

54 Frank Våden 94 A Norway 76

Leif Sandelin 113 A Sweden 76

56 Stig Hedlund 121 A Sweden 75

57 Marcus Andersson 115 A Sweden 73

58 Søren Klinkeby-Dam 10 A Denmark 67

Timo Kyntäjä 44 A Finland 67

Nordic Combined Game Shooting Championship

5th - 6th of August 2016

Salo Shooting Center, Salo, Finland
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Class D 70

Shooters: 15 Place Name Number Class Country Compak Shootout

1 Tonje Fuglås Kvendbø 59 D Norway 88

2 Liina Laine 18 D Finland 84 16

3 Ragnhild Sangen Billingsø 58 D Norway 84 12

4 Hege Stengrundet 61 D Norway 76

5 Anne Tölli 37 D Finland 72

6 Marianne Klinkeby-Dam 1 D Denmark 68

Marianne Rasmussen 3 D Denmark 68

8 Lene Storbæk 60 D Norway 64

9 Niina Rauma 20 D Finland 60

10 Lisbeth Teglgaard 2 D Denmark 48

Sussanne Lövgren 100 D Sweden 48

12 Asta Jaakkola 19 D Finland 44

Helena Svensson 99 D Sweden 44

14 Erika Jansson 98 D Sweden 36

15 Siv Mariann Aas 62 D Norway 24

Nordic Combined Game Shooting Championship

5th - 6th of August 2016

Salo Shooting Center, Salo, Finland
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Nordic Combined Game Shooting Championship

5th - 6th of August 2016

Salo Shooting Center, Salo, Finland

Class A60 88

Shooters: 31 Place Name Number Class Country Compak Shootout

1 Per Henriksen 5 A60 Denmark 92

2 Oddvar Tidemandsen 74 A60 Norway 88

3 Esa Aalto 30 A60 Finland 84 36

4 Leif Nordh 111 A60 Sweden 84 32

5 Jan Carlsson 104 A60 Sweden 84 8

6 Carl Otto Dahlén 107 A60 Sweden 84 8

7 Tage Billingsø 73 A60 Norway 84 4

8 Flemming Hansen 9 A60 Denmark 80

Sven-Åke Draxten 103 A60 Sweden 80

Kari Rouhainen 110 A60 Sweden 80

11 Kari Laaksonen 32 A60 Finland 76

Alf Gjengstø 75 A60 Norway 76

Curt Andersson 106 A60 Sweden 76

14 Aage Teglgaard 6 A60 Denmark 72

Kai Hansen 8 A60 Denmark 72

Asko Alatalo 28 A60 Finland 72

Mauno Mynttinen 36 A60 Finland 72

Per Jørgen Eskeland 70 A60 Norway 72

Harald Ekli 72 A60 Norway 72

Bertil Kainulainen 105 A60 Sweden 72

Svante Jonsson 109 A60 Sweden 72

22 Juhani Mattila 34 A60 Finland 68

23 Matti Lehtonen 29 A60 Finland 64

Bjarne Vestvik 31 A60 Finland 64

25 Carsten Winther 7 A60 Denmark 60

Kimmo Iivonen 27 A60 Finland 60

27 Håkan Helenelund 35 A60 Finland 56

Sverre Ekli 71 A60 Norway 56

29 Johnny Karlsson 108 A60 Sweden 52

30 Markku Rintala 33 A60 Finland 40

31 Alf Olof Skar 96 A60 Norway 36
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Nordic Combined Game Shooting Championship

5th - 6th of August 2016

Salo Shooting Center, Salo, Finland

Class A20 122

Shooters: 16 Place Name Number Class Country Compak Shootout

1 Linus Mellgren 101 A20 Sweden 92

2 Ville Määttänen 23 A20 Finland 88 20

3 Mikael Holten 69 A20 Norway 88 12

4 Anton Jonassen 4 A20 Denmark 88 8

5 Markus Pollack 102 A20 Sweden 84

6 Jani Huhti 21 A20 Finland 80

Juuso Rämä 22 A20 Finland 80

Oskari Lehtimäki 24 A20 Finland 80

Kjetil Fjeldvang 63 A20 Norway 80

Nikolai Torp 65 A20 Norway 80

Inge Olav Murud 67 A20 Norway 80

12 Antti Tölli 26 A20 Finland 76

13 Vegar Kveum 64 A20 Norway 72

Snorre Ekeheien Laakso 66 A20 Norway 72

15 John Arne Torp 68 A20 Norway 60

16 Joonas Vainio 25 A20 Finland 44
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Class A 5

Shooters: 59 Place Name Number Class Country Trap Shootout Shootout

1 Endre Kosberg 80 A Norway 100

2 Pierre Håkansson 123 A Sweden 96 44

3 Emil Håkansson 120 A Sweden 96 40 20

4 Frank Våden 94 A Norway 96 40

5 Ville Mäkelä 54 A Finland 96 24

6 Ronnie Skata 45 A Finland 96 8

7 David Holand 88 A Norway 96 4

8 Pekka Seppä 40 A Finland 92

Juha Toivonen 42 A Finland 92

Knut Magne Bjørnstad 76 A Norway 92

Kenneth Lilleødegård 79 A Norway 92

Tore Harry Halvorsen 85 A Norway 92

Geir Ståle Vie 92 A Norway 92

14 Mika Laarimo 38 A Finland 88

Kalle Mäkinen 41 A Finland 88

Tuomas Uusitalo 47 A Finland 88

Jukka Nikkari 48 A Finland 88

Juho Ylijoki 50 A Finland 88

Jari Soltin 53 A Finland 88

Thomas Østmoe 82 A Norway 88

Jan Vegar Studsrud 93 A Norway 88

David Sandelin 112 A Sweden 88

Stefan Frykstedt 116 A Sweden 88

Victor Magnusson 122 A Sweden 88

Rikard Alm 126 A Sweden 88

26 Jørn Henrik Jensen 11 A Denmark 84

Thomas Hansen 12 A Denmark 84

Pekka Lehtonen 39 A Finland 84

Timo Kyntäjä 44 A Finland 84

Timo Luoma 51 A Finland 84

Jussi Nikkari 57 A Finland 84

Ole Mathias Fjeldskogen 84 A Norway 84

Marius Sørensen 86 A Norway 84

Leif Sandelin 113 A Sweden 84

Lars Björk 124 A Sweden 84

36 Jouni Kaunisto 43 A Finland 80

Jonathan Sjökvist 49 A Finland 80

Sindre Skoglund 78 A Norway 80

Jarle Soot 83 A Norway 80

Henrik Jansson 114 A Sweden 80

Marcus Andersson 115 A Sweden 80

Mattias Eriksson 117 A Sweden 80

David Skagerlind 125 A Sweden 80

Niklas Olofsson 127 A Sweden 80

45 Matti Ylijoki 46 A Finland 76

Marko Laine 52 A Finland 76

Ronny Fjeldskogen 77 A Norway 76

Terje Krokum 81 A Norway 76

Mats Larsson 118 A Sweden 76

Stig Hedlund 121 A Sweden 76

51 Sami Rauma 56 A Finland 72

Petter Martinsen 89 A Norway 72

Arild Hemli 91 A Norway 72

54 Søren Klinkeby-Dam 10 A Denmark 68

Geir Arne Nordahl 90 A Norway 68

Antti Heinonen 119 A Sweden 68

57 Kim Sevon 55 A Finland 60

Thomas  Sæteråsen 95 A Norway 60

59 Flemming Lund 13 A Denmark 52

Nordic Combined Game Shooting Championship

5th - 6th of August 2016

Salo Shooting Center, Salo, Finland
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Class D 70

Shooters: 15 Place Name Number Class Country Moose Shootout

1 Liina Laine 18 D Finland 82

2 Erika Jansson 98 D Sweden 75 17

3 Hege Stengrundet 61 D Norway 75 16

4 Anne Tölli 37 D Finland 74

5 Ragnhild Sangen Billingsø 58 D Norway 73

6 Niina Rauma 20 D Finland 71

Siv Mariann Aas 62 D Norway 71

8 Asta Jaakkola 19 D Finland 70

9 Tonje Fuglås Kvendbø 59 D Norway 67

10 Lene Storbæk 60 D Norway 60

11 Marianne Klinkeby-Dam 1 D Denmark 57

12 Lisbeth Teglgaard 2 D Denmark 55

13 Marianne Rasmussen 3 D Denmark 46

14 Sussanne Lövgren 100 D Sweden 44

15 Helena Svensson 99 D Sweden 34

Nordic Combined Game Shooting Championship

5th - 6th of August 2016

Salo Shooting Center, Salo, Finland
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Nordic Combined Game Shooting Championship

5th - 6th of August 2016

Salo Shooting Center, Salo, Finland

Class A60 88

Shooters: 31 Place Name Number Class Country Moose Shootout

1 Kari Laaksonen 32 A60 Finland 83

2 Kimmo Iivonen 27 A60 Finland 80

3 Juhani Mattila 34 A60 Finland 79

4 Håkan Helenelund 35 A60 Finland 78

5 Flemming Hansen 9 A60 Denmark 76

Jan Carlsson 104 A60 Sweden 76

Bertil Kainulainen 105 A60 Sweden 76

8 Markku Rintala 33 A60 Finland 74

Per Jørgen Eskeland 70 A60 Norway 74

10 Per Henriksen 5 A60 Denmark 73

11 Leif Nordh 111 A60 Sweden 70

12 Svante Jonsson 109 A60 Sweden 69

13 Carsten Winther 7 A60 Denmark 67

14 Alf Olof Skar 96 A60 Norway 66

Johnny Karlsson 108 A60 Sweden 66

16 Aage Teglgaard 6 A60 Denmark 64

Matti Lehtonen 29 A60 Finland 64

18 Carl Otto Dahlén 107 A60 Sweden 63

19 Kai Hansen 8 A60 Denmark 62

Esa Aalto 30 A60 Finland 62

Sverre Ekli 71 A60 Norway 62

22 Harald Ekli 72 A60 Norway 61

23 Bjarne Vestvik 31 A60 Finland 60

Sven-Åke Draxten 103 A60 Sweden 60

25 Curt Andersson 106 A60 Sweden 58

26 Mauno Mynttinen 36 A60 Finland 57

Kari Rouhainen 110 A60 Sweden 57

28 Oddvar Tidemandsen 74 A60 Norway 54

29 Alf Gjengstø 75 A60 Norway 53

30 Asko Alatalo 28 A60 Finland 52

31 Tage Billingsø 73 A60 Norway 39
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Nordic Combined Game Shooting Championship

5th - 6th of August 2016

Salo Shooting Center, Salo, Finland

Class A20 122

Shooters: 16 Place Name Number Class Country Moose Shootout

1 Jani Huhti 21 A20 Finland 95

2 Linus Mellgren 101 A20 Sweden 86

3 Juuso Rämä 22 A20 Finland 84

4 Kjetil Fjeldvang 63 A20 Norway 79

John Arne Torp 68 A20 Norway 79

6 Anton Jonassen 4 A20 Denmark 73

Nikolai Torp 65 A20 Norway 73

8 Vegar Kveum 64 A20 Norway 70

Snorre Ekeheien Laakso 66 A20 Norway 70

10 Markus Pollack 102 A20 Sweden 69

11 Ville Määttänen 23 A20 Finland 67

Mikael Holten 69 A20 Norway 67

13 Oskari Lehtimäki 24 A20 Finland 65

Antti Tölli 26 A20 Finland 65

15 Inge Olav Murud 67 A20 Norway 48

16 Joonas Vainio 25 A20 Finland 46


